
2015 Fall Individual Results
Player	 Singles Record	 Doubles Record
Montana Crawford	 5-6	 4-8
Annette Dohanics	 1-3	 2-6
Zoe Douglas	 7-4	 6-7
Adorabol Huckleby	 7-4	 7-11
Natalie Looney	 3-7	 5-8
Anastasia Reimchen	 4-4	 5-4
Carin Runefelt	 2-8	 7-7
Taylor Tamblyn	 6-2	 4-6
Aimee Tarun	 2-6	 6-5
Kristen Thoms	 0-1	 2-2
TEAM 	 37-45	

2015 Fall Schedule
Date	 Tournament	 Location	 Top Finisher(s)
Sept. 25-27	 Furman Fall Classic	 Greenville, S.C.	 Taylor Tamblyn
Oct. 2-4	 Purdue Invitational	 West Lafayette, Pa.	
Oct. 15-17	 ITA Central Regional	 Stillwater, Oklahoma	
Oct. 23-25	 Drake Jamboree	 Des Moines, Iowa
Oct. 30-31	 Roberta Alison	 Tuscaloosa, Alabama	
Nov. 6-8	 Western Michigan Invite 	 Kalamazoo, Mich. 		

		    2015 Iowa Women’s Tennis Fall Results

2015 Fall Doubles Results
Team	 Overall Record	  
Crawford/Huckleby	 0-3
Dohanic/Douglas	 0-3
Looney/Reimchen	 1-2
Runefelt/Tarun	 2-1
Douglas/Looney	 3-3
Huckleby/Tarun	 4-4
Dohanics/Reimchen	 1-1
Crawford/Runefelt	 4-4
Huckleby/Tamblyn	 3-4
Crawford/Looney	 0-1
Looney/Runefelt	 1-2
Dohanics/Thoms	 1-2
Thoms/Tamblyn 	 1-0
Douglas/Reimchen	 3-1



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Maynetto (Alabama)	 -	 6-0, 6-1	 0-1
9/27/15	 W	 Templeton (USC) 	 -	 7-5, 6-4	 1-1	
10/23/15	 L	 Tere-Apisah (IL)	 -	 7-6, (3), 6-3	 1-2
10/24/15	 W	 Ante (Drake)	 -	 6-2, 7-6	 2-2	
10/25/15	 L	 Budia (ISU)	 -	 6-3, 6-3	 2-3
10/31/15	 L	 Hepp (Samford)	 -	 4-6, 6-4, 6-4	 2-4	
10/30/15	 W	 Kurtz (Tulane)	 -	 6-3, 2-6, 6-0	 3-4
10/30/15	 L	 Stevens (Ole Miss) 	 - 	 6-4, 6-0	 3-5
11/6/15	 W	 Perinovic (WMU)	 -	 4-6, 6-4, 6-3	 4-5
11/6/15	 W	 Daems (MU)	 -	 6-2, 6-1	 5-5
11/8/15	 L	 Hebard (MU)	 -	 4-6, 7-5, 6-1	 5-6

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Montana Crawford
Sophomore  
Rockwood, Ontario 
John F Ross CVI

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Gamarra/Zogg (USC)	 -	 8-1	 0-1
9/25/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Tavares/Taylor (UT)	 -	 8-4	 0-2
9/25/15	 Huckleby 	 L	 Bongart/Kermet (UT)	 -	 8-0	 0-3
10/23/15	 Runefelt 	 L	 Tere-Apisah/Ives (IL)	 -	 7-6, (2)	 0-4
10/23/15	 Runefelt 	 W	 Gercar/Scudiero (IL)	 -	 6-1	 1-4
10/24/15	 Runefelt	 L	 Golanova/Kustkova (IL)	 -	 6-1	 1-5
10/25/15	 Runefelt	 W	 Cirnu/Panaite 	 -	 6-4	 2-5
10/25/15	 Runefelt	 L	 Stretton/Panaite 	 -	 6-3	 2-6
10/30/15	 Runefelt	 W	 Hopton/Robinson (KS)	 -	 8-3	 3-6
10/31/15	 Runefelt 	 W	 Corder/Ragon (UAB)	 -	 6-3	 4-6
10/31/15	 Runefelt 	 L	 Karagoz/Muller (Tulane)	 -	 6-1	 4-7
11/7/15	 Looney	 L	 Gutierrez/Wolf (IU)	 -	 6-1	 4-8	
		

Singles



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Dvorak (VU)	 -	 6-2, 7-5	 0-1
9/27/15	 L	 Krasilnikov (CU)	 -	 4-6, 6-3, 1-0(3)	 0-2
10/15/15	 W	 Matysova (NU)	 -	 6-2, 6-1	 1-2
10/16/15	 L	 Rychagova (KU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 1-3

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Annette Dohanics
Senior 
Pittsburgh, Pa.
North Catholic High School

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Douglas	 L	 Altick/Dvorak (VU)	 -	 8-5	 0-1
9/25/15	 Douglas 	 L	 Hammond/Repic (UT)	 -	 8-7(5)	 0-2
9/25/15	 Douglas	 L 	 Colton/Contreras (VU)	 -	 8-4	 0-3
10/15/15	 Reimchen	 W	 Zijst/Burns (USD)	 -	 8-6	 1-3
10/15/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Rychagova/Koch (KU)	 -	 8-6	 1-4
11/6/15	 Thoms	 L	 Fevralev/Perinovic (WMU)	 -	 7-5	 1-5
11/7/15	 Thoms 	 W	 Paul/Stokes (U of L)	 -	 7-5	 2-5
11/7/15	 Thoms	 L	 Boesing/Pahz (U of L)	 -	 6-4	 2-6



			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 W	 Daniell (Alabama)	 -	 1-6, 6-3, 1-0(5)	 1-0
9/27/15	 L	 Piontek (CU)	 -	 7-6, 5-7, 1-0(4)	 1-1
10/2/15	 W	 Hilton (Illinois)	 -	 6-3, 6-4	 2-1
10/3/15	 L	 Trouillot (Michigan State)	 -	 6-3, 1-6, 6-2	 2-2
10/4/15	 W	 Suswam (Louisville)	 -	 7-5, 6-4	 3-2
10/15/15	 L	 Hinton (KU)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 3-3
10/16/15	 W	 Sidenko (USD)	 -	 6-2, 6-0	 4-3
10/16/15	 L	 Tchakarova (SLU)	 -	 6-2, 6-2 	 4-4
11/6/15	 W	 Suswam (U of L)	 -	 6-2, 6-3	 5-4
11/7/15	 W	 Schmider (IU) 	 -	 6-2, 5-7, 6-2	 6-4
11/8/15	 W	 Kuhle (WMU)	 -	 7-5, 2-6, 6-1	 7-4

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Zoe Douglas
Sophomore 
Papworth Everard, England 
Hills Road College (Cambridge)

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Dohanics	 L	 Altick/Dvorak (VU)	 -	 8-5	 0-1
9/25/15	 Dohanics	 L	 Hammond/Repic (UT)	 -	 8-7(5)	 0-2
9/25/15	 Dohanics	 L	 Colton/Contreras (VU)	 -	 8-4	 0-3
10/2/15	 Looney	 W	 Shetyn/Shapovalova (Miami)	 -	 6-3	 1-3
10/2/15	 Looney	 L	 Djokovic/Robinson (Purdue)	 -	 6-3	 1-4
10/3/15	 Looney	 W	 Harrison/Kelly (Mississippi State)	 -	 6-2	 2-4
10/3/15	 Looney	 L	 Pedraza Novak/Hilton (Illinois)	 -	 6-3	 2-5
10/15/15	 Looney	 W	 Rosa/Davies (SDS)	 -	 8-6	 3-5
10/15/15	 Looney	 L	 Pedrazzi/Trifunovic (WSU)	 -	 8-3	 3-6
11/6/15	 Reimchen 	 W	 Tokar/Aleeza (MU)	 -	 6-3	 4-6
11/6/15	 Reimchen	 W	 Kuhle/Eristavi (WMU)	 -	 6-4	 5-6
11/7/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Ambrosio/Gebes (MU)	 -	 6-2	 5-7	
11/7/15	 Reimchen	 W	 Fevralev/Azcui (WMU)	 -	 6-0	 6-7

Singles



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Bryde (FU)	 -	 6-1, 6-3	 0-1
9/27/15	 W	 Taylor (UT)	 -	 1-6, 7-6(4), 1-0(8)	 1-1
10/2/15	 W	 McElroy (Memphis)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 2-1
10/3/15	 L	 Escribens (Purdue)	 -	 6-3, 6-1	 2-2
10/4/15	 W	 Mountford (Notre Dame)	 -	 6-1, 6-4	 3-2
10/23/15	 W	 Scudiero (IL)	 -	 6-3, 6-3	 4-2
10/24/15	 L	 Brills (Drake)	 -	 6-0, 6-2	 4-3
10/25/15	 L	 Buss (ISU)	 -	 7-5, 6-1	 4-4
11/6/15	 W	 Baron (IU)	 -	 6-4, 6-4	 5-4
11/7/15	 W	 Sanchez (MU)	 -	 6-3, 6-4	 6-4
11/8/15	 W	 Kanner (MU)	 -	 7-5, 6-4	 7-4
	

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Adorabol Huckleby
Freshman
Detroit, Michigan 
International Virtual Learning Academy

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Crawford	 L	 Gamarra/Zogg (USC)	 -	 8-1	 0-1
9/25/15	 Crawford	 L	 Tavares/Taylor (UT)	 -	 8-4	 0-2
9/25/15	 Crawford	 L	 Bongart/Kermet (UT)	 -	 8-0	 0-3
10/2/15                      	 Tarun	 L	 Trouillot/Nguyen (Michigan State)	 -	 6-2	 0-4
10/2/15                      	 Tarun	 W	 Mountford/Roberts (Notre Dame)	 -	 6-4	 1-4
10/3/15	 Tarun	 L	 Phaz/Paul (Louisville) 	 -	 7-5	 1-5
10/3/15	 Tarun	 W	 Shetyn/Shapovalova (Miami)	 -	 6-4	 2-5
10/23/15	 Tamblyn	 W	 Ante/Brills (Drake)	 -	 7-6, (5)	 3-5
10/23/15	 Tamblyn	 L	 Galanova/Kustkova (IL) 	 -	 6-2	 3-6
10/24/15	 Tamblyn	 W	 Pronina/Kuttila (ISU)	 -	 7-6, (5)	 4-6
10/24/15	 Tamblyn	 L	 Golanova/Kustkova (IL)	 -	 6-2	 4-7
10/24/15	 Tamblyn	 L	 Pronina/Kuttila (IL)	 -	 6-2	 4-8
10/24/15	 Tamblyn	 L	 Shulman/Paulson (IL)	 -	 7-6 (8)	 4-9
10/25/15	 Tamblyn	 W	 Tere-Apisah/Ives (IL)	 -	 6-0	 5-9	
11/6/15	 Tarun	 L	 Ambrosio/Gebes (MU)	 -	 6-2	 5-10
11/6/15	 Tarun	 L	 Boesing/Pahz (U of L)	 -	 6-3	 5-11
11/7/15	 Tarun	 W	 Tokar/Kanner (MU)	 -	 7-5	 6-11
11/7/15	 Tarun	 W	 Hebard/Tormos (MU) 	 -	 7-5	 7-11



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Contreras (VU)	 -	 6-2, 6-3	 0-1
9/27/15	 L	 Weymouth (FU)	 -	 6-3, 6-3 	 0-2
10/2/15	 L	 Pahz (Louisville)	 -	 6-4, 6-4 	 0-3
10/3/15	 W	 Rajkovic (Miami)	 -	 6-2, 6-3	 1-3
10/4/15	 W	 Kelly (Mississippi State)	 -	 6-3, 6-1	 2-3
10/15/15	 W	 Roberts (Arkansas State)	 -	 6-2, 6-3	 3-3
10/16/15	 L	 Leenabanchong (TU)	 -	 6-1, 4-6, 6-4	 3-4
11/6/15	 L	 Kuhle (WMU)	 -	 6-3, 6-0	 3-5
11/7/15	 L	 Rodriguez (U of L)	 -	 6-3, 7-6 (5)	 3-6
11/8/15	 L	 Suswam (U of L)	 -	 6-4, 6-3	 3-7

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Natalie Looney
Senior
Overland Park, Kansas. 
South Carolina

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Reimchen	 W	 Savva/Greene (Alabama)	 -	 8-6	 1-0
9/25/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Cline/Folland (USC)	 -	 8-6	 1-1
9/25/15	 Reimchen	 L	 Ruiz/Navarro (CU)	 -	 8-5	 1-2
10/2/15	 Douglas	 W	 Shetyen/Shapovalova (Miami)	 -	 6-3	 2-2
10/2/15	 Douglas	 L	 Djokovic/Robinson (Purdue)	 -	 6-3	 2-3
10/3/15	 Douglas	 W	 Harrison/Kelly (Mississippi State)	 -	 6-2	 3-3
10/3/15	 Douglas	 L	 Pedraza Novak/Hilton (Illinois)	 -	 6-3	 3-4
10/15/15	 Douglas	 W	 Rosa/Davies (SDS)	 -	 8-6	 4-4
10/15/15	 Douglas	 L	 Pedrazzi/Trifunovic (WSU)	 -	 8-3	 4-5
11/6/15	 Runefelt 	 W	 Lyubomrova/Azcul (WMU)	 -	 7-5	 5-5
11/6/15	 Runefelt	 L	 Baron/Schmider (IU)	 -	 7-5	 5-6
11/7/15	 Runefelt 	 L	 Appel/McLean (IU)	 -	 6-2	 5-7
11/7/15	 Crawford	 L	 Gutierrez/Wolf (IU)	 -	 6-1	 5-8	



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Speaks (FU)	 -	 6-2, 6-4	 0-1
9/27/15	 L	 Folland (USC)	 -	 6-2, 6-2	 0-2
10/15/15	 W	 Magni (SDS)	 -	 6-3, 6-1	 1-2
10/16/15	 W	 Sethi (OU)	 -	 4-6, 6-4, 6-0	 2-2	
10/16/15	 L	 Saarteinen (TU)	 -	 6-1, 6-4	 2-3
11/6/15	 W	 Eristavi (WMU)	 -	 6-1, 6-1	 3-3
11/7/15	 L	 Pahz (U of L)	 -	 6-4, 3-6, 6-2	 3-4
11/8/15	 W	 McLean (IU)	 -	 7-5, 6-3	 4-4

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Anastasia Reimchen 
Sophomore
Forest Row, England

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Looney	 W	 Savva/Greene (Alabama)	 -	 8-6	 1-0
9/25/15	 Looney	 L	 Cline/Folland (USC)	 -	 8-6	 1-1
9/25/15	 Looney	 L	 Ruiz/Navarro (CU)	 -	 8-5	 1-2
10/15/15	 Dohanics 	 W	 Zijst/Burns (USD)	 -	 8-6	 2-2
10/15/15	 Dohanics	 L	 Rychagova/Koch (KU)	 -	 8-6	 2-3
11/6/15	 Douglas	 W	 Tokar/Aleeza (MU)	 -	 6-3	 3-3
11/6/15	 Douglas 	 W	 Kuhle/Eristavl (WMU)	 -	 6-4	 4-3
11/7/15	 Douglas 	 L	 Ambrosio/Gebes (MU) 	 -	 6-2	 4-4
11/7/15	 Douglas 	 W	 Fevralev/Azcui (WMU)	 -	 6-0	 5-4



			   Opponent
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Mills (USC)	 -	 7-6, 6-4	 0-1
9/27/15	 L	 Moinard (CU)	 -	 6-1, 5-3	 0-2
10/23/15	 L	 Golanova (IL)	 -	 6-0, 6-2	 0-3	
10/24/15	 W	 Cirnu (KSU)	 -	 6-3, 6-4	 1-3
10/25/15	 L	 Galvis (ISU)	 -	 6-0, 6-1	 1-4
10/30/15	 L	 Polk (Chattanooga)	 -	 6-1, 6-4	 1-5
10/30/15	 L	 Atkinson (Tulane)	 -	 6-3, 7-5	 1-6
11/6/15	 L	 Herbard (MU)	 -	 7-5, 6-3	 1-7
11/7/15	 L	 Daems (MU)	 -	 5-7, 6-3, 6-2	 1-8
11/8/15	 W 	 Perinovic (WMU)	 -	 6-2, 6-3	 2-8

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Carin Runefelt
Freshman
Stockholm, Sweden
Enskilda Gymnaseit in Stockholm

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank		  Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Tarun	 L	 Martin/Maynetto (FU)	 -		  8-4	 0-1
9/25/15	 Tarun 	 W	 Leavell/Yates (VU)	 -		  8-6	 1-1
9/25/15	 Tarun	 W	 Fanning/Castaneda (FSU)	22		  8-6	 2-1
10/23/15	 Crawford	 L	 Tere-Apisah/Ives (IL)	 -		  7-6, (2)	 2-2
10/23/15	 Crawford 	 W	 Gercar/Scudiero (IL)	 -		  6-1	 3-2	
10/24/15	 Crawford	 L	 Golanova/Kustkova	 -		  6-1	 3-3
10/25/15	 Crawford	 W	 Cirnu/Panaite 	 -		  6-4	 4-3
10/25/15	 Crawford	 L	 Stretton/Panaite	 -		  6-3	 4-4
10/30/15	 Crawford	 W 	 Hopton/Robinson (KS)	 -		  8-3	 5-4
10/31/15	 Crawford	 W	 Corder/Ragon (UAB)	 -		  6-3	 6-4
10/31/15	 Crawford	 L	 Karagoz/Muller (Tulane)	 -		  6-1	 6-5	
11/6/15	 Looney	 W	 Lyubomrova/Azcul (WMU) -		  7-5	 7-5
11/6/15	 Looney	 L	 Baron/Schmider (IU)	 -		  7-5	 7-6
11/7/15	 Looney	 L	 Appel/McLean (IU)	 -		  6-2	 7-7	
	  



			   Opponent
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 W	 Robinette (Vanderbilt)	 -	 6-1, 6-0	 1-0
9/27/15	 W	 Caswell (Furman)	 -	 7-5, 6-3	 2-0
10/23/15	 W	 Gercar (IL)	 -	 6-3, 6-0	 3-0
10/24/15	 L	 Stretton (KSU)	 -	 6-1, 6-2	 3-1
10/25/15	 W	 Toledo (ISU)	 -	 6-3, 6-2	 4-1
11/6/15	 L	 Stokes (U of L)	 -	 6-3, 6-3	 4-2
11/7/15	 W	 Hebard (MU)	 -	 6-3, 6-4 	 5-2
11/8/15	 W	 Daems (MU)	 -	 6-4, 6-2	 6-2

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Taylor Tamblyn
Freshman
Kenilworth, Illinois
New Trier High School

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank		  Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Martin(Furman)	 L	 Rush/Pang (FSU)	 -		  8-5	 0-1
9/25/15	 Martin (Furman)	 L	 Piontek/Krasilnikov (Clemson) - 		  8-7	 0-2
10/23/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Ante/Brills (Drake)	 -		  7-6, (5)	 1-2
10/23/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Golanova/Kustkova (IL)	 -		  6-2	 1-3	
10/24/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Pronina/Kuttila (ISU)	 -		  7-6, (5)	 2-3
10/24/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Golanova/Kustkova (IL)	 -		  6-2	 2-4
10/24/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Pronina/Kuttila (IL)	 -		  6-2	 2-5
10/24/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Shulman/Paulson (IL)	 -		  7-6, (8)	 2-6
10/25/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Tere-Apisah/Ives (IL)	 -		  6-0	 3-6	
11/6/15	 Thoms	 W	 Hebard/Daems (MU)	 -		  6-4	 4-6
	  



Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
9/26/15	 L	 Martin (FU)	 -	 6-4, 6-1	 0-1
9/27/15	 L	 Zogg (USC)	 -	 4-6, 6-2, 1-0(8)	 0-2
10/2/15	 W	 Vasyukhina (Miami)	 -	 7-5, 6-2	 1-2
10/3/15	 W	 Struble (Miami)	 -	 6-4, 6-4	 2-2
10/4/15	 L	 Rodriguez (Miami)	 -	 7-6(5), 6-3	 2-3
11/6/15	 L	 Boesing (U of L)	 -	 6-4, 2-6, 6-3	 2-4
11/7/15	 L	 Kanner (MU)	 -	 7-6, (2) 6-0	 2-5
11/8/15	 L	 Azcui (WMU)	 -	 6-4, 6-3	 2-6

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Aimee Tarun
Junior 
Winnetka, Ill.
Laurel Springs

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Runefelt	 L	 Martin/Maynetto (FU)	 -	 8-4	 0-1
9/25/15	 Runefelt	 W	 Leavell/Yates (VU)	 -	 8-6	 1-1
9/25/15	 Runefelt	 W	 Fanning/Castaneda (FSU)	 22	 8-6	 2-1
10/2/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Trouillot/Nguyen (Michigan State)	 6-2	 2-2
10/2/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Mountford/Roberts (Notre Dame) 	 6-4	 3-2
10/3/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Phaz/Paul (Louisville)	 -	 7-5	 3-3
10/3/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Shteyn/Shapovalova (Miami)	 -	 6-4	 4-3
11/6/15	 Huckleby 	 L	 Ambrosio/Gebes (MU)	 -	 6-2	 4-4
11/6/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Boesing/Pahz (U of L)	 -	 6-3	 4-5
11/7/15	 Huckleby 	 W	 Tokar/Kanner (MU)	 -	 7-5	 5-5	
11/7/15	 Huckleby 	 W	 Hebard/Tormos (MU)	 -	 7-5	 6-5                 
� 	
							     



				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank	 Score	 Record
9/25/15	 Runefelt	 L	 Martin/Maynetto (FU)	 -	 8-4	 0-1
9/25/15	 Runefelt	 W	 Leavell/Yates (VU)	 -	 8-6	 1-1
9/25/15	 Runefelt	 W	 Fanning/Castaneda (FSU)	 22	 8-6	 2-1
10/2/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Trouillot/Nguyen (Michigan State)	 6-2	 2-2
10/2/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Mountford/Roberts (Notre Dame) 	 6-4	 3-2
10/3/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Phaz/Paul (Louisville)	 -	 7-5	 3-3
10/3/15	 Huckleby	 W	 Shteyn/Shapovalova (Miami)	 -	 6-4	 4-3
11/6/15	 Huckleby 	 L	 Ambrosio/Gebes (MU)	 -	 6-2	 4-4
11/6/15	 Huckleby	 L	 Boesing/Pahz (U of L)	 -	 6-3	 4-5
11/7/15	 Huckleby 	 W	 Tokar/Kanner (MU)	 -	 7-5	 5-5	
11/7/15	 Huckleby 	 W	 Hebard/Tormos (MU)	 -	 7-5	 6-5                 
� 	
							     

Singles
			   Opponent
Event (Date)	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
11/8/15	 L	 Schmider (IU)	 -	 6-1, 2-6, 6-3	 0-1

		    	 2015 Individual Fall Results

Kristen Thoms 
Freshman
LaGrange, Ill.
Lyons Township 

Doubles
				    Opponent
Event (Date)	 Partner	 W/L	 Opponent (School)	 ITA Rank 	 Score	 Record
11/6/15	 Dohanics		  L	 Fevralev/Perinovic (WMU)	 - 	 7-5	 0-1
11/6/15	 Tamblyn		  W	 Hebard/Daems (MU)	 -	 6-4	 1-1
11/7/15	 Dohanics 		  W	 Paul/Stokes (U of L)	 -	 7-5	 2-1
11/7/15	 Dohanics		   L	 Boesing/Pahz (U of L)	 -	 6-4	 2-2


